
Position First Name Last Name Student Number Ticket
President Ryan Higginson 4616632 Student Fightback In order
President Hannah Nadin 4574464 Unite In order
President Farriz Roslan 4547802 Not required number of seconders
General Secretary Andre Lobo 4635969 Student Fightback In order
General Secretary Oliver Kaiser 4618568 Unite In order
General Secretary Barsha Bhandari 4626431 Not required number of seconders
Vice President - Education Jack Hynes 4548515 Student Fightback In order
Vice President - Education Alexandra Leighton 4646467 Unite In order
Vice President - Education Malaika Nambiar 4571667 Not required number of seconders
Vice President - Welfare Lucas Barakat 8013813 Student Fightback In order
Vice President - Welfare Lachlan Anderson 4591122 Unite In order
Vice President - Welfare Cara Brown 4540932 Not required number of seconders
Vice President - Activities Harvey Rayson 4620924 Student Fightback In order
Vice President - Activities Mughees Raza 4572267 Unite In order
Vice President - Activities Wesley Rozario 4607573 Not required number of seconders
Women's Officer Isabelle Mildenhall 4550965 Student Fightback In order
Women's Officer Devindya Sandumini 4594017 Unite In order
Women's Officer Falak Sakak 4591861 Not required number of seconders
Women's Officer Narece Marchmont 4636301 Name not on role
LGBTQIA+ Officer Greta Williams 4643039 Student Fightback In order
LGBTQIA+ Officer Annabelle Artemis 4637774 Student Fightback In order
LGBTQIA+ Officer Amy Wilcox-Davies 4608573 Unite In order
Cultural Diversity Officer Shail Shah 3913474 Student Fightback In order
Cultural Diversity Officer Shruthy Mathew 4549304 Unite In order
Cultural Diversity Officer Don Thomas 4615823 Not required number of seconders
Digital Media Officer Jennifer Russo 4591123 Unite In order
Digital Media Officer James Louloudarkis 4530161 Unite In order
Accessibility Officer Ruby Baker 4634908 Unite In order
Indigenous Officer

VUSUteer Coordinator Jarrad Pryor 4591424 Unite In order
NUS 1 Ryan Higginson 4616632 Student Fightback In order



NUS 1 Hannah Nadin 4574464 Unite In order
NUS 1 Wesley Rozario 4607573 In order
NUS 1 Farris Roslan 4547802 Not required number of seconders
NUS 1 Falak Sakak 4591861 Not required number of seconders
NUS 1 Narece Marchmont 4636301 Name not on role
NUS 1 Malaika Nambiar 4571667 Student number not found
NUS 1 Parul Tomar 4602604 Not required number of seconders
NUS 1 Itasha Dutt 4601863 Not required number of seconders
NUS 1 Don Thomas 4615823 Not required number of seconders
NUS 2 Shail Shah 3913474 Student Fightback In order
NUS 2 Will Penrose 4573216 Unite In order
NUS 3 Jack Hynes 4548515 Student Fightback In order
NUS 3 Alexandra Leighton 4646467 Unite In order
NUS 4 Greta Williams 4643039 Student Fightback In order
NUS 4 Oliver Kaiser 4618568 Unite In order
NUS 5 Annabelle Artemis 4637774 Student Fightback In order
NUS 5 Mughees Raza 4572267 Unite In order
NUS 6 Lucas Barakat 8013813 Student Fightback In order
NUS 6 Lachlan Anderson 4591122 Unite In order
NUS 7 Harvey Rayson 4620924 Student Fightback In order
NUS 7 James Louloudarkis 4530161 Unite In order


